session : 2016-06-J LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN : DELF Al

centre : Kiev (UKRAINE)

n° candidat nom et prénom née)le a origine

380044-006026 MARKUS Margarita 28/06/2002 Berlin KIS
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session : 2016-06-J

centre : Kiev (UKRAINE)

n° candidat nom et prénom
380044-006258 GERMANENKO Olga
380044-005981 LIALKIN Oleksandr
380044-005603 LYTVYN Sofiia
380044-005489 MICHURIN Vladyslav
380044-006297 PAVLENKO Ostap
380044-005697 PAVLIKOVSKA Margaryta-Luiza
380044-005112 PISIACH Nazar
380044-006302 STRYGUN Svitlana
380044-006276 YEHORCHENKOQOV Andrii
380044-005961 ZELENSKA Polina

06/07/2016 Kiev

LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN :

né(e) le
20/04/2003
15/02/2002
13/04/2003
15/09/2003
17/06/2004
23/02/2004
25/01/2002
31/07/2003
03/07/2002
15/06/2002

a
Kiev
Kiev
Kiev
Kiev
Kiev
Kiev
Kiev
Talne
Kiev

Kiev

DELF A2

origine
269
241
CFA
pPPPPPP
nnnnnn
003
pPPPPPP
eeeeee
ATH
ATH

page 2/4



session : 2016-06-J LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN : DELF B1

centre : Kiev (UKRAINE)

n° candidat nom et prénom née)le a origine
380044-006235 KARAKOI Veronika 27/08/1999 Bila Tserkva aaaaaa
380044-005445 LADNA Kamilla 21/08/2005 Copenhague 077
380044-004497 LISHCHENKO Igor 15/08/2002 Kiev nnnnnn
380044-004794 LOZA Kateryna 09/12/1999 Tcherkassy eeeeee
380044-005683 RACHKOVSKY! Artem 30/05/2003 Kiev nnnnnn
380044-006255 SHRIVASTAVA Shivani 05/02/2002 Kiev KIS
380044-006220 SOLOVIOVA Marta 17/09/2002 Kiev 303
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session : 2016-06-J LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN : DELF B2

centre : Kiev (UKRAINE)

n° candidat nom et prénom née)le a origine
380044-003673 HORODETSKA Oleksandra 02/08/1999 Kiev 1T
380044-005184 HOROVENKO Ruslana 07/04/2000 Tcherkassy eeeeee
380044-004698 KUDLAI Stanislav 16/07/1998 Kiev 048
380044-006269 MEKSHUN Anna 15/02/1999 Tchernihiv 001
380044-005618 SHARKOV Mykhailo 09/08/2000 Kiev nnnnnn
380044-005573 TURCHYNA Yevgeniya 02/02/2003 Kiev nnnnnn
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